Linen line 5stars airlaid bag-napkins 40x40 - white

32471

Technical Features

Colour

Brand

Paper Quality
plies
Embossing
Sheet Length
Sheet width
Fold

Pieces per pack
Packs per case

]

White

Carrara professional
Airlaid

1

Absent

400

400

1/8

25

40

=

CartiereCarrara

CARING FOR WHAT’'S NEXT



